Futures Daily Market Report for Commodities

30-Dec-2022

COMMODITY
NAME

CONTRACT
MONTH

RC-Robusta Coffee Future

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

Totals for RC:

Jan23
Mar23
May23
Jul23
Sep23
Nov23
Jan24
Mar24
May24
Jul24

OPEN#

1,897
1,824
1,802
1,786
1,774
1,757
1,753
1,752
1,759

1,771

DAILY PRICE RANGE

HIGH

1,902
1,830
1,804
1,789
1,775
1,762
1,758
1,754
1,761

1,772

Low

1,860
1,785
1,762
1,750
1,738
1,730
1,739
1,735
1,742
1,755

CLOSE#

1,860
1,807
1,782
1,768
1,744
1,730
1,739
1,735
1,742
1,755

PRICE

1,869
1,799
1,774
1,759
1,748
1,735
1,732
1,732
1,737
1,746

SETTLE

CHANGE

TOTAL
VOLUME

73
9,910
1,887

874
201
163

61

15

14

10

13,208

Ol

1,656
50,874
24,026

8,082

3,106

1,103

204
40
15
11

89,117

VOLUME AND OI TOTALS

CHANGE

1,857
610
320
108

-7

11

10

2,871
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BLOCK
VOLUME
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SPREAD
VOLUME

68
780
1,236
671
185
161
58

15
14
10

3,198



